
2005-2006 ENROLLMENT DATA
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE
(Includes on- and off-campus enrollment)

Headcount FTE
Summer 2005 Summer 2005

Resident Nonresident Resident Nonresident
Undergraduate

  Freshman 225 109 162 78
  Sophomore 508 177 350 101

    Sub-total (lower division) 733 286  512 179
 

  Junior 1,267 336 920 201
  Senior 2,671 712 1,962 418

    Sub-total (upper division) 3,938 1,048 2,882 619
 

  Unclassified/Special Student 99 67 53 56

    Total Undergraduate 4,770 1,401 3,447 854
6,171 4,301

First Professional 77 39 77 39
116 116

Graduates 1,370 1,707 1,434 1,838
3,077 3,272

Grand Total 6,217 3,147 4,958 2,731
9,364 7,689

 Office of the Registrar
 June 28, 2005
 H:\groups\regstats\fte\105



2005-2006 ENROLLMENT DATA
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Headcount and FTE
(Includes off-campus only enrollment)

Headcount FTE
Summer 2005 Summer 2005

Resident Nonresident Resident Nonresident
Undergraduate

  Freshman 28 16 13 7
  Sophomore 31 18 17 9

    Sub-total (lower division) 59 34  30 16
 

  Junior 76 12 41 5
  Senior 161 54 92 41

    Sub-total (upper division) 237 66 133 46
 

  Unclassified/Special Student 19 39 9 35

    Total Undergraduate 315 139 172 97
454 269

First Professional 0 0 0 0
0 0

Graduates 288 165 254 162
453 416

Grand Total 603 304 426 259
907 685

 Office of the Registrar
 June 28, 2005
 H:\groups\regstats\fte\105
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Headcount and FTE
(Includes on- and off-campus enrollment)
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Resident Nonresident Resident Nonresident
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  Freshman 225 109 162 78
  Sophomore 508 177 350 101

    Sub-total (lower division) 733 286  512 179
 

  Junior 1,267 336 920 201
  Senior 2,671 712 1,962 418

    Sub-total (upper division) 3,938 1,048 2,882 619
 

  Unclassified/Special Student 99 67 53 56

    Total Undergraduate 4,770 1,401 3,447 854
6,171 4,301

First Professional 77 39 77 39
116 116

Graduates 1,370 1,707 1,434 1,838
3,077 3,272

Grand Total 6,217 3,147 4,958 2,731
9,364 7,689
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